
皮蛋肉鬆豆腐
Chilled Tofu with Preserved Egg and Pork Floss

黄金鹹蛋苦瓜
Sautéed Bitter Melon with Salted Egg 

台式鹹蛋黄蒸肉餅(需時20分鐘)
Taiwan Style Steamed Minced Pork and Salted Egg (requires 20 minutes)

台式花枝丸(8件)

Deep Fried Squid Balls (8pcs)

台式紅燒牛肋肉(需時20分鐘)

Taiwan Style Braised Beef Rib Fingers (requires 20 minutes)

台灣滷肉
Taiwan Style Braised Pork

鹽酥雞
Taiwan Style Crispy Salted Chicken

萬巒豬手(需時20分鐘)

Taiwan Style Braised Pork Knuckle (requires 20 minutes)

樹子蒸黃立鯧
Steamed Whole Pompano with Marinated Cordia Dichotoma

蔥油脆皮雞
Crispy Fried Chicken
topped with Fried Spring Onions and Shallots

$115

$108

$138

$188

$198

$148

$168

$198

$278

$218
$368

半隻half

全隻whole
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