台灣美食推介 Taiwan Promotion

皮蛋肉鬆豆腐 Chilled Tofu with Preserved Egg and Pork Floss	\$115
黄金鹹蛋苦瓜 Sautéed Bitter Melon with Salted Egg	\$108
台式鹹蛋黄蒸肉餅(需時20分鐘) Taiwan Style Steamed Minced Pork and Salted Egg (requires 20	\$138 minutes)
台式花枝丸(8件) Deep Fried Squid Balls (8pcs)	\$188
台式紅燒牛肋肉(需時20分鐘) Taiwan Style Braised Beef Rib Fingers (requires 20 minutes)	\$198
台灣滷肉 Taiwan Style Braised Pork	\$148
鹽 酥 雞 Taiwan Style Crispy Salted Chicken	\$168
萬 戀 豬 手 (需時20分鐘) Taiwan Style Braised Pork Knuckle (requires 20 minutes)	\$198
樹子蒸黃立鯧 Steamed Whole Pompano with Marinated Cordia Dichotomo	\$278
蔥油脆皮雞	半隻half \$218
Crispy Fried Chicken topped with Fried Spring Onions and Shallots	全隻whole \$368

